Starting May 27, fill out the log below. Each time you reach
a checkpoint, get a prize and an entry into the grand prize
drawing. You can earn additional entries by attending

library events and programs. When this log is complete,

you can pick up another log to increase your chances of
winning. The last day to earn prizes for completed logs is

August 12.

Complete the challenge log by
\\ doing any of the following tasks:

* Get or renew your own
WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY
CARD (Can only do once).

* READ SOMETHING on your
personal reading level.

* Read a book from the TEEN
SUMMER READING LIST.

» Enterthe TEEN WRITING
CONTEST. (JUN 2 - JULY 31)

* Enterthe TEEN ART
CONTEST. (JUN 2 - JULY 31)

1.

¢ Listen to an AUDIOBOOK OR

EAUDIOBOOK.

« Explore one of the library’s

ONLINE RESOURCES.

¢ Create a KANOPY ACCOUNT

and watch a movie (limit 20
credits per month).

¢ Create a HOOPLA ACCOUNT

and watch a movie, TV show,
or listen to a music album
(limit 6 checkouts per month).

.2.

®:

. ,A-IALLENGE CHECKPOINT: RETURN TO
“ .. THE LIBRARY FOR A PRIZE & RAFFLE TICKET!

4.

.5.

P -

] ,/CHALLENGE CHECKPOINT: RETURN TO
. .. THE LIBRARY FOR A PRIZE & RAFFLE TICKET!

7.

® -
P

] ,/CHALLENGE CHECKPOINT: RETURN TO
“" " THE LIBRARY FOR A PRIZE & RAFFLE TICKET!



2025 TEEN SUMMER EVENTS

Camera Obscura

Learn about the camera obscura and its history in art
and photography, and complete an art project using the
science of optics.

Sat, Jun 7, 2:00 P.M....eccccernnneenencsnenennns Ogden Valley Branch
Mon, Jun 9,7:00 p.m. North Branch
Sat, Jul 19, 3:00 p.m. Main Library
Embellished Art

Using string, paper, and other craft materials, change a
piece of art to create a whole new masterpiece.

Thu, Jun 5, 2:00 p.m Southwest Branch
Fri, Jun 27, 3:30 p.m. Main Library
Mon, Jul 14, 7:00 p.m North Branch
Geometric Art

Using colored yarn, weave your own geometric design.
Mon, Jun 16, 7:00 p.Mm.. ....ccceecercncccnnne Ogden Valley Branch
Thu, Jul 17, 4:00 p.m. ....ccceveveeeecneneee Pleasant Valley Branch
Linocut Stamps

Learn the basics of printmaking using linoleum blocks
and cutting tools.

Thu, Jun 19, 4:00 p.m Pleasant Valley Branch

Thu, Jun 26, 2:00 p.m. ...cccocerrrreeeccncnes Southwest Branch
Mon, Jul 21, 6:30 P.M....cceereeeeeenenennes Ogden Valley Branch
Music Jeopardy

Can you name that instrument? Test your musical
knowledge for a chance to win prizes.

Thu, Jun 5, 4:00 p.m. ..ccovreecnecnnnrenene Pleasant Valley Branch
Wed, Jun 11, 7:00 p.m... Main Library
Mon, Jun 23, 6:30 p.m. North Branch
Thu, Jul 31, 2:00 p.M...crriirrrrrrccnenenrenens Southwest Branch
Sticker Party

Unleash your creativity! Design your own unique stickers,
trade with friends, and build your own collection at this
end-of-summer celebration.

Mon, Jul 28, 7:00 p.m. North Branch
Tue, Jul 29, 6:30 p.m Main Library
Wed, Jul 30, 7:00 p.M...cccourererrcurrccnnenes Ogden Valley Branch
Thu, Aug 7, 2:00 p.m. Southwest Branch
Thu, Aug 7, 4:00 p.M....ccceerrrerenanne Pleasant Valley Branch
CHECK OUT MORE
TEEN LIBRARY EVENTS
ONLINE!

WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM www.weberpl.org
Main Library 2464 Jefferson Ave « Ogden........cvnevenecvienccieenns 801-337-2639
North Branch 475 E 2600 N « Ogden 801-337-2652
Ogden Valley Branch 131 S 7400 E « Huntsville........cccccooceveciineciines 801-337-2660
Pleasant Valley Branch 5568 Adams Ave ¢ Ogden..........ccoceeeeveneeneee 801-337-2693

Southwest Branch 2039 W 4000 S « Roy 801-337-2674




